KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ANSH: STAINLESS STEEL

PRODUCT FAVILY : SINKS

Product Information

Article Number

US Part Number
Cabinet Size

Waste Outlet Diameter
Faucet Hole
Dimensions

Bowl Size

Small Bowl Size
Number of Bowls
Cut-Out Size

Cut-Out Template

Type of Material
Opposite Configuration

122.0074.965
PKX160LH

33"

31/2"

None

311/8" x 17 3/4"
215/8"x16 1/2" x9 7/8"
71/8"x16 1/2" x7 1/8"
2

755 mm x 420 mm

Yes

16 ga Stainless Steel
122.0080.011

SERIES : PEAK
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